
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Regina Chisholm - (271798) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.59 563 H 03/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Croydon Amph 1

28.69 557 H 31/05/14 London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

28.88 546 F 03/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Croydon Amph 1

29.09 534 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 1

29.19 529 H 26/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

29.25 525 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1

29.27 524 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1

29.31 522 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

29.34 521 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

29.37 519 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Croydon Amph 1

29.42 516 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace  1

29.43 516 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

29.55 510 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

29.56 509 H 08/12/13 London Winter Championships Ealing Croydon Amph 1

29.73 500 H 07/07/12 London Swimming Sprint Meet London Croydon Amph 3

29.76 499 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1

29.83 495 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

29.84 495 H 04/05/13 London Region Youth Championships London Croydon Amph 1

29.84 495 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Croydon Amph 1

29.90 492 F 17/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 1

29.96 489 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

29.99 487 F 26/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Croydon Amph 1

30.03 485 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Croydon Amph 1

30.21 477 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

30.57 460 H 17/07/11 London Region 2011 Sprint Gala Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

30.80 450 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Croydon Amph 1

30.93 444 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1
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30.93 444 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

31.03 440 H 09/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

31.05 439 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Croydon Amph 3

31.83 408 H 08/05/10 Beckenham Open London Croydon Amph 1

32.62 379 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Croydon Amph 1

32.77 373 H 11/07/10 London Region Sprint Gala Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

32.94 368 H 12/07/09 London Region Sprint Gala Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

33.01 365 H 09/05/09 Beckenham Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.43 516 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

29.42 516 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace  1

29.34 521 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

30.21 477 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

28.69 557 H 31/05/14 London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

29.37 519 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Croydon Amph 1

29.31 522 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

28.88 546 F 03/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Croydon Amph 1

28.59 563 H 03/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Croydon Amph 1

29.19 529 H 26/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

29.84 495 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Croydon Amph 1

29.83 495 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

29.55 510 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

30.03 485 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Croydon Amph 1

29.76 499 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1

29.56 509 H 08/12/13 London Winter Championships Ealing Croydon Amph 1

29.09 534 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 1

29.84 495 H 04/05/13 London Region Youth Championships London Croydon Amph 1

29.25 525 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1

29.90 492 F 17/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 1

31.05 439 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Croydon Amph 3

29.73 500 H 07/07/12 London Swimming Sprint Meet London Croydon Amph 3

29.96 489 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

29.27 524 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1

29.99 487 F 26/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Croydon Amph 1

30.57 460 H 17/07/11 London Region 2011 Sprint Gala Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

30.93 444 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1

31.03 440 H 09/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

30.80 450 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Croydon Amph 1

32.77 373 H 11/07/10 London Region Sprint Gala Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

31.83 408 H 08/05/10 Beckenham Open London Croydon Amph 1

32.62 379 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Croydon Amph 1

32.94 368 H 12/07/09 London Region Sprint Gala Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

33.01 365 H 09/05/09 Beckenham Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 2
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